Paynesville CC Invitational
September 27, 2016

CC Paynesville Invite JH Girls

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 940  Heinen Rachel ROCORI 7 155800
2 2 936  Dingmann, Selma ROCORI 6 161700
3 3 523  Spaeth, Madison LONG PRAIRIE - GE 7 161800
4 4 522  Salazar, ltzel LONG PRAIRIE - GE 7 162600
5 5 516  Kraska, Alexis LONG PRAIRIE - GE 7 163300
6 6 243  Felchle, Mackenzie SAUK RAPIDS RICE 6 163900
7 7 937  Griffen, Aubrey ROCORI 8 164100
8 8 933 Boos, Jenna ROCORI 6 164200
9 33 Maria Garcia BOLD/BLHS 8 164700
10 9 520  Payne, Katelyn LONG PRAIRIE - GE 7 165000
11 10 951  Reitmeier, Avery ROCORI 7 165100
12 11 1134 Madison Terres ROCORI 7 165800
13 12 132  Madelyn Hunt EV-W/KIMBALL 7 170700
14 13 329  Aislyn Malone NL-S 8 170800
15 14 956  Wild, Jordyn ROCORI 6 170900
16 15 323  Tino Mendoza NL-S 8 171700
17 16 334  Lili Sampson NL-S 8 171800
18 939  Hanlon, Ella ROCORI 8 171900
19 715  Lydia Nygaard ST. CLOUD CHRIST 7 172200
20 17 250  Pakkala, Callie SAUK RAPIDS RICE 8 173000
21 18 118  Gretta Lemke EV-W/KIMBALL 7 173900
22 19 121 Isabel Greenwald EV-W/KIMBALL 7 174000
23 815  Anglica Tello PAYNESVILLE 8 174500
24 20 513  Berscheit, Rebecca LONG PRAIRIE - GE 7 174600
25 945  Koeniguer, Ellie ROCORI 6 175000
26 21 123  Jenna Andersen EV-W/KIMBALL 7 175100
27 22 245  Haddy, Belle SAUK RAPIDS RICE 6 180100
28 1126  Grecia Delgadillo BENSON/KMS 7 180500
29 954  Weber, Brianna ROCORI 7 181000
30 638  Stella Stalboerger MELROSE 7 181100
31 28 Grace McDonell BOLD/BLHS 7 182200
32 23 330  Arianna Jenniges NL-S 8 182500
33 24 247  Kremer, Ali SAUK RAPIDS RICE 8 182800
34 627  Angelica Pfremmer MELROSE 7 184800
35 25 261  Waytashek, Alyssa SAUK RAPIDS RICE 8 185600
36 26 333  Eleanor Wehseler NL-S 7 191100
37 1125 Cora Gleason BENSON/KMS 8 192600
38 816  Ellary Jacoby PAYNESVILLE 7 194200
39 27 256  Stafki, Lily SAUK RAPIDS RICE 6 201100
40 1136 Maggie Mueller ROCORI 7 201300
41 944  Koenig, Grace ROCORI 6 201700
42 28 129  Lilly Rhodes EV-W/KIMBALL 7 205500
43 29 136  Sheila Riebe EV-W/KIMBALL 7 212100
44 30 251  Rogholt, Lilly SAUK RAPIDS RICE 6 225300
45 254  Sevre, Katelynn SAUK RAPIDS RICE 6 235500



PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JH Girls
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LONG PRAIRIE - GE

Score Name

Spaeth, Madison
Salazar, ltzel
Kraska, Alexis
Payne, Katelyn
Berscheit,
Rebecca

SAUK RAPIDS RICE

Score Name

Felchle,
Mackenzie
Pakkala, Callie
Haddy, Belle
Kremer, Ali
Waytashek,
Alyssa

Stafki, Lily
Rogholt, Lilly
Sevre, Katelynn

BOLD/BLHS

Score Name

Team
28 ROCORI 1 2 7 8 11 12
LONG PRAIRIE -
41 GE 3 4 5 10 24
93 NL-S 14 16 17 32 36
SAUK RAPIDS
94 RICE 6 20 27 33 35 39
98 EV-W/KIMBALL 13 21 22 26 42 43
BOLD/BLHS 9 31
SAUK CENTRE
MELROSE 30 34
ST. CLOUD
CHRIST 19
PAYNESVILLE 23 38
CCS/CMCS
BENSON/KMS 28 37
ROCORI
Score Name Grade Time
1 Heinen Rachel 7 155800 3
2 Dingmann, Selma 6 161700 4
7 Griffen, Aubrey 8 164100 5
8 Boos, Jenna 6 164200 9
10 Reitmeier, Avery 7 165100 20
11 Madison Terres 7 165800 41
14 Wild, Jordyn 6 170900
Hanlon, Ella 8 171900
Koeniguer, Ellie 6 175000
Weber, Brianna 7 181000
Maggie Mueller 7 201300
Koenig, Grace 6 201700
28 #VALUE!
NL-S
Score Name Grade Time
13 Aislyn Malone 8 170800 6
15 Tino Mendoza 8 171700 17
16 Lili Sampson 8 171800 22
23 Arianna Jenniges 8 182500 24
26 Eleanor Wehseler 7 191100 25
93 #VALUE! 27
30
94
EV-W/KIMBALL
Score Name Grade Time
12 Madelyn Hunt 7 170700
18 Gretta Lemke 7 173900
19 Isabel Greenwald 7 174000
21 Jenna Andersen 7 175100
28 Lilly Rhodes 7 205500
29 Sheila Riebe 7 212100

Maria Garcia
Grace McDonell

Grade
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Grade

7

Time

161800
162600
163300
165000

174600
#VALUE!

Time

163900
173000
180100
182800

185600
201100
225300
235500
#VALUE!

Time
164700
182200



98 #VALUE!
MELROSE ST. CLOUD CHRIST
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Stella Stalboerger 7 181100 Lydia Nygaard 7
Angelica Pfremmer 7 184800
PAYNESVILLE BENSON/KMS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Anglica Tello 8 174500 Grecia Delgadillo 7
Ellary Jacoby 7 194200 Cora Gleason 8
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JH Boys
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 915  Nelson, Clark ROCORI 8 100500
2 2 923  Thoennes, Caleb ROCORI 7 100600
3 3 20 Skylar Senkyr BOLD/BLHS 8 101300
4 4 309 Dylan Mueller NL-S 8 101400
5 109  Zack Kramer EV-W/KIMBALL 8 101700
ST. CLOUD
6 5 702  Cole Gauerke CHRIST 8 101800
7 6 606  Cahil Haskamp MELROSE 7 103900
SAUK RAPIDS
8 7 221 Martins, Nate RICE 6 104200
9 105 Lucas Jurek EV-W/KIMBALL 7 104800
10 8 913  Legatt, Zeke ROCORI 6 105200
11 9 312 Isaac Gratton NL-S 8 105400
12 10 1114 Jaron Furney BENSON/KMS 7 105700
13 11 307  Connor Solsrud NL-S 8 105800
14 12 19 Noah Boen BOLD/BLHS 8 110400
15 13 311 Grant Hubbard NL-S 7 111400
16 14 912  Kraemer, Jack ROCORI 8 111430
17 15 920 Spoden, Jack ROCORI 7 111500
18 16 900 Asfeld, Nick ROCORI 7 111600
SAUK RAPIDS
19 17 223  Obrien, Jack RICE 7 111900
LONG PRAIRIE -
20 508  Muellner, Trey GE 7 112100
SAUK RAPIDS
21 18 224  Pakkala, Luke RICE 0 112400
22 404  Tanner Marthaler SAUK CENTRE 8 112500
23 19 316  Matt Radabaugh NL-S 8 112550
24 20 623  Will Hoeschen MELROSE 7 112600
25 400 Christian Nathe SAUK CENTRE 7 112700
26 21 323  Tino Mendoza NL-S 8 112800
27 22 610 lan Peifer MELROSE 8 113000
28 23 5 Blaine Schmoll BOLD/BLHS 8 113100
29 24 1 Collin Schlomann BOLD/BLHS 8 113200
30 25 4 Avery Herdina BOLD/BLHS 8 113250
31 26 1119 Mason Larson BENSON/KMS 7 113800
32 27 1122  Taylor Duncan BENSON/KMS 7 113900
33 28 948  Legatt, Ava ROCORI 9 114000
34 910 Hawkinson, Mitchell ROCORI 8 114100

Time
172200

Time
180500
192600



35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68

69

70

71

72

29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JH Boys
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23

238
9

213
619
107
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205
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12
22

230
1
1103
601

710

233

712

227

Team

Caeden Gluesing
Joe Roiger

Tyler Welle

Bligh Lippert
Dominic Primus

Houdek, Shawn
Tucker Poole
Zachary Ruoff
Matthew Kallstrom
Isaac Kulzer
Colby
Schwinghammer

Reign Doty
Jordan Ronning
Frank, Kooper

Eutenauer, Ethan
Cole Sweeter

Sanchez, Tony
lan Rajewsky

Allen Pfremmer
Zayden Lippert

Woidlya-Wood- Mikal
Cameron Larson

Janorschke, Alex
Om Patel
Riley Spoden

Isaiah Hansen

Collins, Caden
Connor Roufs
Jack lverson
Will Hanson

Sevre, Alex
Andrew Holland
Brandonn Traut
Austin Steinemann

Matthew Nelson
Thompson, Simon
Tate Watkins

Rothanburg, Paul

BOLD/BLHS
BOLD/BLHS
MELROSE
BOLD/BLHS
MELROSE

LONG PRAIRIE -

GE

NL-S
MELROSE
BENSON/KMS
MELROSE

SAUK CENTRE
NL-S

SAUK CENTRE
ROCORI

SAUK RAPIDS
RICE

ST. CLOUD
CHRIST

LONG PRAIRIE -

GE
BENSON/KMS
MELROSE
BOLD/BLHS
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE
BOLD/BLHS
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE
MELROSE
EV-W/KIMBALL
ST. CLOUD
CHRIST
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE
PAYNESVILLE
BOLD/BLHS
BOLD/BLHS
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE
BOLD/BLHS
BENSON/KMS
MELROSE

ST. CLOUD
CHRIST
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE

ST. CLOUD
CHRIST
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE

40

ROCORI
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114700
115000
115500
115800
120300

120600
121000
121200
121600
121800

123400
124800
125500
130600

130900

131000

131300
131600
131900
132300

132400
132800

133200
134100
134800

135800

140300
140500
142100
143100

144200
152100
152800
155200

160700

165200

172400

173500



56
87
111
119
137
176

Score

14
15
16
28

40

Score

12
23
24
25
29
30

87

Score
7
17
18

37
40
41
43

NL-S

BOLD/BLHS
MELROSE

SAUK RAPIDS RICE
BENSON/KMS

ST. CLOUD CHRIST
EV-W/KIMBALL
SAUK CENTRE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
PAYNESVILLE
CCS/CMCS

ROCORI

Name

Nelson, Clark
Thoennes, Caleb
Legatt, Zeke
Kraemer, Jack
Spoden, Jack
Asfeld, Nick
Legatt, Ava
Hawkinson, Mitchell
Frank, Kooper

BOLD/BLHS
Name

Skylar Senkyr
Noah Boen
Blaine Schmoll
Collin Schlomann
Avery Herdina
Caeden Gluesing
Joe Roiger

Bligh Lippert
Zayden Lippert

Cameron Larson
Jack lverson
Will Hanson
Andrew Holland

SAUK RAPIDS RICE
Name

Martins, Nate
Obrien, Jack
Pakkala, Luke

Eutenauer, Ethan

Woidlya-Wood- Mikal

Janorschke, Alex
Collins, Caden
Sevre, Alex
Thompson, Simon
Rothanburg, Paul

5
22
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62
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8
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6
7
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NO oo NO OO,

11 13 15 23 26
14 28 29 30 35
24 27 37 39 42
19 21 49 55 57
31 32 43 52 67
50 60 69 71
9 59
25 45 47
40 51
Time
100500 4
100600 9
105200 11
111430 13
111500 19
111600 21
114000 33
114100
130600 56
#VALUE!
Time Score
101300 6
110400 20
113100 22
113200 31
113250 32
114700 34
115000 36
115800
132300
132800
142100 111
143100
152100
#VALUE!
Time Score
104200 10
111900 26
112400 27
130900 35
132400 39
133200 44
140300 137
144200
165200
173500

41
36
44
61

NL-S

Score Name

Dylan Mueller
Isaac Gratton
Connor Solsrud
Grant Hubbard
Matt Radabaugh
Tino Mendoza
Tucker Poole
Reign Doty

MELROSE
Name

Cahil Haskamp
Will Hoeschen
lan Peifer
Tyler Welle
Dominic Primus
Zachary Ruoff
Isaac Kulzer
Allen Pfremmer
Om Patel
Austin
Steinemann

BENSON/KMS
Name

Jaron Furney
Mason Larson
Taylor Duncan
Matthew
Kallstrom

lan Rajewsky
Brandonn Traut

Grade Time

8 101400
105400
105800
111400
112550
112800
121000
124800
#VALUE!

0 N 00 00 N 0

Grade Time

103900
112600
113000
115500
120300
121200
121800
131900

134100

~N oo ~N~N®N N

(oo}

155200
#VALUE!

Time

7 105700
7 113800
7 113900

7 121600

7 131600

7 152800
#VALUE!



Grade Time

119 #VALUE!
ST. CLOUD CHRIST EV-W/KIMBALL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
5 Cole Gauerke 8 101800 Zack Kramer 8
38 Cole Sweeter 7 131000 Lucas Jurek 7
42 Isaiah Hansen 8 135800 Riley Spoden 8
45 Matthew Nelson 8 160700
46 Tate Watkins 7 172400
176 #VALUE!
SAUK CENTRE LONG PRAIRIE - GE
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Tanner Marthaler 8 112500 Muellner, Trey 7
Christian Nathe 7 112700 Houdek, Shawn 7
Colby
Schwinghammer 8 123400 Sanchez, Tony 7
Jordan Ronning 7 125500
PAYNESVILLE
Score Name Grade Time
Connor Roufs 7 140500
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JV GIRLS
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 138  Zya Lueders EV-W/KIMBALL 8 212300
2 2 947  Larsen, Ava ROCORI 7 215700
3 3 941 lllies, Melanie ROCORI 8 220700
4 4 942  Johnson, Autumn ROCORI 11 243500
5 5 943  Johnson, Lilly ROCORI 11 243600
6 6 949  Nilson, Madilynn ROCORI 9 245600
7 7 115  Ciera Cronen EV-W/KIMBALL 10 245800
8 8 111 Allie Dockendorf EV-W/KIMBALL 9 250800
9 9 957  Wolf, Kaitlyn ROCORI 12 251500
10 10 955  Wiener, Emily ROCORI 12 252700
11 11 262  Wolfe, Michaela SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 255000
12 12 120  Hannah Holmberg EV-W/KIMBALL 11 255400
13 636  Megan Miland MELROSE 10 270300
14 13 131 Linn Habberstadt EV-W/KIMBALL 12 271500
15 1135 Alexa Hennen ROCORI 10 272400
16 637  Savannah Pfremmer MELROSE 11 280700
17 14 117  Emily Utecht EV-W/KIMBALL 12 281400
18 1132  Sophia Rudorf BENSON/KMS 11 281450
19 15 241  Blum, Tiegan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 281900
20 16 137  Sonora Mattice EV-W/KIMBALL 11 282000
21 17 263  Zeilenga, Skylar SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 285100
22 18 255  Spoden, Carly SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 291100
23 26 Emily Beuler BOLD/BLHS 11 292100
24 631 Chloe Notch MELROSE 12 302000
25 135 Rebecca Binsfeld EV-W/KIMBALL 9 303800
26 1130 Megan Tollefson BENSON/KMS 11 310600
27 19 246  Joseph, Mollie SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 313800
28 20 258  Thompson, Emiy SAUK RAPIDS RICE 0 335200

101700
104800
134800

Time
112100
120600

131300



29 632  Elizabeth Raya MELROSE 9 363600
30 21 260  Trelfa, Hannah SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 364800
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JV GIRLS
Team
20 ROCORI 2 3 4 5 6 9 10
41 EV-W/KIMBALL 1 7 8 12 14 17 20
80 SAUKRAPIDSRICE 11 19 21 22 27 28 30
BOLD/BLHS 23
NL-S
SAUK CENTRE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
MELROSE 13 16 24 29
ST. CLOUD CHRIST
PAYNESVILLE
CCS/CMCS
BENSON/KMS 18 26
ROCORI EV-W/KIMBALL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
2 Larsen, Ava 7 215700 1 Zya Lueders 8
3 lllies, Melanie 8 220700 7 Ciera Cronen 10
4 Johnson, Autumn 11 243500 8 Allie Dockendorf 9
Hannah
5 Johnson, Lilly 11 243600 12 Holmberg 11
6 Nilson, Madilynn 9 245600 13 Linn Habberstadt 12
9 Wolf, Kaitlyn 12 251500 14 Emily Utecht 12
10 Wiener, Emily 12 252700 16 Sonora Mattice 11
Alexa Hennen 10 272400 Rebecca Binsfeld 9
20 #VALUE! 41
SAUK RAPIDS RICE BOLD/BLHS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
11 Wolfe, Michaela 9 255000 Emily Beuler 11
15 Blum, Tiegan 9 281900
17 Zeilenga, Skylar 12 285100
18 Spoden, Carly 12 291100
19 Joseph, Mollie 10 313800
20 Thompson, Emiy 0 335200
21 Trelfa, Hannah 9 364800
80 #VALUE!
MELROSE BENSON/KMS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Megan Miland 10 270300 Sophia Rudorf 11
Savannah
Pfremmer 11 280700 Megan Tollefson 11
Chloe Notch 12 302000
Elizabeth Raya 9 363600

PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JV BOYS

Time

212300
245800
250800

255400
271500
281400
282000
303800
#VALUE!

Time
292100

Grade Time

281450

310600



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 219  Leavey, Logan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 191100
2 2 902  Barker, Jordon ROCORI 12 195700
3 3 904  Cremers, Braeden ROCORI 10 200000
4 4 305 Carter Andreson NL-S 10 200300
5 5 905 Cremers, Keyshawn ROCORI 10 201200
6 6 901  Austad, Carter ROCORI 11 201800
7 7 908  Fuller, lan ROCORI 11 201900
8 8 925  Valentien, Tyler ROCORI 12 202300
9 9 313  Joshua Proehl NL-S 11 202600
10 10 924  Thormodson, Mathew ROCORI 11 203200
11 811 Nathan Ley PAYNESVILLE 9 203600
12 919  Spengler, Jackson ROCORI 11 203800
13 914  Matuska, Charlie ROCORI 9 204400
14 11 621  Tyler Pohimann MELROSE 8 205300
15 12 310  Eli Kilpatrick NL-S 10 205400
16 907  Fuchs, Cole ROCORI 7 205700
17 13 314  Kagan Jakobsen NL-S 9 210500
18 14 218 Lam, Dillan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 210600
19 903  Bicknell, Mark ROCORI 9 211700
20 704  Ethan Aleckson ST. CLOUD CHRIST 9 212700
21 15 210  Gilbertson, Ben SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 213500
22 16 212  Grau-Firkus, Cooper SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 213700
23 17 216  Kosloske,Nick SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 215300
24 104  Kobe Beattie EV-W/KIMBALL 9 215350
25 501 Bachmeier, Daniel LONG PRAIRIE - GE 12 215900
26 18 322  Spencer Folz NL-S 11 220000
27 19 615  Mitchell Heinen MELROSE 10 220400
28 20 321  Sebastian Bitzan NL-S 10 221100
29 13 Jarred Ramos BOLD/BLHS 8 221700
30 101 Jake Blommer EV-W/KIMBALL 9 222900
31 21 1108 Ethan Peters BENSON/KMS 10 223000
32 22 603  Brandon Reller MELROSE 12 223100
33 23 308 Dillon Barthel NL-S 11 223200
34 24 211 Grabinski, Jack SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 223300
35 328  Will Madsen NL-S 12 223600
36 809  Justin Wendlandt PAYNESVILLE 12 223700
37 909 Hansen, Mitchell ROCORI 12 223900
38 929 Wolf, Isaac ROCORI 12 224500
39 922  Stuber, Sam ROCORI 12 225500
40 505 Kolstad, Jordan LONG PRAIRIE - GE 10 230100
41 302 Ben Wehseler NL-S 9 230600
42 25 1112  Jacob Narragon BENSON/KMS 11 231100
43 318  Nate Tebben NL-S 9 222100
44 26 209  Fuchs, Gavin SAUK RAPIDS RICE 9 222300
45 27 1106 Eli Wold BENSON/KMS 9 222400
46 28 1101 Ben McGee BENSON/KMS 12 222700
47 921  Stein, Eric ROCORI 12 222800
48 228  Schoen, Shawn SAUK RAPIDS RICE 11 224200
49 29 1105 Dylan Stewart BENSON/KMS 10 224700
50 215  Kawleski, Ryan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 11 225500
51 239  Wollak, Nathan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 243100
52 30 609  Gavin Ahrendt MELROSE 9 25:00.00
53 31 1109 Henry Dammeyer BENSON/KMS 10 250100
54 1137 Billy Buckner ROCORI 9 253400
55 208  Freese, Morgan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 11 254300



MELROSE

SAUK RAPIDS RICE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE

10
33
44

NL-S

Name

Carter Andreson
Joshua Proehl
Eli Kilpatrick
Kagan Jakobsen
Spencer Folz
Sebastian Bitzan

Dillon Barthel
Will Madsen
Ben Wehseler
Nate Tebben
Nathan Klaers

MELROSE
Name

Tyler Pohimann
Mitchell Heinen
Brandon Reller
Gavin Ahrendt
Brandon Mayse

56 319  Nathan Klaers NL-S
57 32 602 Brandon Mayse
58 217  Kruger, Jacob
59 207  Euteneuer, Aaron
60 810  Logen Hacklander
61 222  Neubauer, Michael
62 200 Amo, Sawyer
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 JV BOYS
Team
23 ROCORI 2 3 5 6 7 8
56 NL-S 4 9 15 17 26 28
63 SAUK RAPIDS RICE 1 18 21 22 23 34
114 MELROSE 14 27 32 52 57
130 BENSON/KMS 31 42 45 46 49 53
BOLD/BLHS 29
EV-W/KIMBALL 24 30
SAUK CENTRE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE 25 40
ST. CLOUD CHRIST 20
PAYNESVILLE 11 36 60
CCS/CMCS
ROCORI
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 Barker, Jordon 12 195700 4
3 Cremers, Braeden 10 200000 9
5 Cremers, Keyshawn 10 201200 12
6 Austad, Carter 1M 201800 13
7 Fuller, lan 11 201900 18
8 Valentien, Tyler 12 202300 20
Thormodson,
10 Mathew 11 203200 23
Spengler, Jackson 11 203800
Matuska, Charlie 9 204400
Fuchs, Cole 7 205700
Bicknell, Mark 9 211700
Hansen, Mitchell 12 223900 56
Wolf, Isaac 12 224500
Stuber, Sam 12 225500
Stein, Eric 12 222800
Billy Buckner 9 253400
23 #VALUE!
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Leavey, Logan 12 191100 11
14 Lam, Dillan 12 210600 19
15 Gilbertson, Ben 9 213500 22
16 Grau-Firkus, Cooper 10 213700 30
17 Kosloske,Nick 9 215300 32
24 Grabinski, Jack 10 223300 114
26 Fuchs, Gavin 9 222300
Schoen, Shawn 11 224200

10
10
10
11

12
11

Grade
10
11
10
9
11
10

11
12
9
9
10

Grade

10
12

10

260200
263900
272000
281900
285900
291400
303200

Time

200300
202600
205400
210500
220000
221100

223200
223600
230600
222100
260200
#VALUE!

Time

205300

220400

223100

224000250000

263900
#VALUE!



Kawleski, Ryan

11 225500

Wollak, Nathan 10 243100
Freese, Morgan 11 254300
Kruger, Jacob 10 272000
Euteneuer, Aaron 11 281900
Neubauer, Michael 12 291400
Amo, Sawyer 11 303200
63 #VALUE!
BENSON/KMS BOLD/BLHS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
21 Ethan Peters 10 223000 Jarred Ramos 8
25 Jacob Narragon 11 231100
27 Eli Wold 9 222400
28 Ben McGee 12 222700
29 Dylan Stewart 10 224700
31 Henry Dammeyer 10 250100
130 #VALUE!
EV-W/KIMBALL LONG PRAIRIE - GE
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Bachmeier,
Kobe Beattie 9 215350 Daniel 12
Jake Blommer 9 222900 Kolstad, Jordan 10
ST. CLOUD CHRIST PAYNESVILLE
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Ethan Aleckson 9 212700 Nathan Ley 9
Justin Wendlandt 12
Logen
Hacklander 9
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 VARSITY GIRL
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 958 Woods, Jayda ROCORI 11 201974
2 2 953  Tomovic, Annamaria ROCORI 10 203138
3 3 946  Kraemer, Carley ROCORI 9 204723
4 4 257  Sunstrom, Paige SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 205063
5 5 114  Cailyn Kuechle EV-W/KIMBALL 9 211316
6 6 412  Kate O'Brien SAUK CENTRE 10 212289
7 7 340  Taylor Harrier NL-S 9 214722
8 8 938  Giriffin, Delaney ROCORI 9 215239
9 9 934  Brawthen, Amanda ROCORI 11 215280
10 10 133  Olivia Kuechle EV-W/KIMBALL 9 220244
11 11 335 Maddie Bisek NL-S 10 220649
12 12 249  Martins, Kayleen SAUK RAPIDS RICE 11 221437
13 13 821 Macy Carlson PAYNESVILLE 7 221917
14 14 1129 Libby Peters BENSON/KMS 12 222810
15 15 819  Katelyn Spanier PAYNESVILLE 12 223032
16 16 408 Alexandria Christen SAUK CENTRE 9 223698
17 17 337  Olivia Vincent NL-S 8 224358
18 18 628  Ashley Herdering MELROSE 12 224636
19 19 935  Cremers, Arianna ROCORI 12 224677
20 20 952  Swanberg, Callie ROCORI 11 225327

Time
221700

Time

215900
230100

Time
203600
223700

285900
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63

PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 VARSITY GIRL

116  Courtney Geislinger
134  Rachel Utecht

714  Emma Wildeson
112  Amaya Lyrek

626  Allison Pohlmann
414  Sophia Kluver

814  Alyssa Meed

253  Severson, Julia

818  Erica Gaebe

110  Abbey Schiefelbein

521 Proell, Kaitlyn
332  Danielle Jamison
630  Chloe Ellering

518  Och, Megan

817 Ellie Zimmermann
248 Mader, Emma
635 Laura Funk

125  Kiersten Johnson
411 Angeline Bigalk
634  Jackie Martinez
331 Caroline Wehseler

517  Liebsch, Claire
31 Maleia Ryberg
30 London Prokosh
1128 Kaitlyn Berreau
825  Sophia Strand
629  Brooke Wuertz
409  Alishia Kluver
820 Kjerstin Campbell

524  Young, Brianna
34 Molly Hildreth
716  Maria Flynn

410  Alissa Christen
336 Melaney Madsen
633  Emily Herdering
338 Rheanna Lobbins
242  Conarro, Matraca

515  Fisher, Erin
1124  Ashley Tostenson
25 Autumn Montgomery
1131 Serenity Driscoll
24  Abbigayle Peters

519 Olson, Elle

514  Dally, Tatelyn
1127 Hanne Tebben

Team

EV-W/KIMBALL
EV-W/KIMBALL
ST. CLOUD CHRIST
EV-W/KIMBALL
MELROSE
SAUK CENTRE
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
PAYNESVILLE
EV-W/KIMBALL
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE

NL-S

MELROSE
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
MELROSE
EV-W/KIMBALL
SAUK CENTRE
MELROSE

NL-S

LONG PRAIRIE -
GE

BOLD/BLHS
BOLD/BLHS
BENSON/KMS
PAYNESVILLE
MELROSE
SAUK CENTRE
PAYNESVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE

BOLD/BLHS

ST. CLOUD CHRIST
SAUK CENTRE
NL-S

MELROSE

NL-S

SAUK RAPIDS RICE
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE
BENSON/KMS
BOLD/BLHS
BENSON/KMS
BOLD/BLHS
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE

LONG PRAIRIE -
GE
BENSON/KMS

23

ROCORI

1 2 3

8 9 19 20

12
10
11
10
11

12
10

11

10

12
1"
11
11
10
12

10
10

12
12

12

225582
225857
225967
230070
230585
231770
232160
232238
232828
233322

233866
233925
233998

234066
234141
234325
240598
241114
241528
242180
242991

243475
244046
251766
252394
252519
252970
254548
254792

260031
260138
260321
261712
263212
263676
264314
265984

270188
272141
273649
273919
283422

283738

285000
204722



81

106
116
132

133
149

209
237
253

Score

11
17
31
40
52
54
106

Score

16
25
38
47
51
132

Score
18
24
32
36
39
46
53

EV-W/KIMBALL
NL-S
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK CENTRE
SAUK RAPIDS
RICE
MELROSE
LONG PRAIRIE -
GE
BENSON/KMS
BOLD/BLHS
ST. CLOUD
CHRIST
CCS/CMCS

ROCORI

Name

Woods, Jayda
Tomovic,
Annamaria
Kraemer, Carley
Griffin, Delaney
Brawthen, Amanda
Cremers, Arianna
Swanberg, Callie

NL-S

Name

Taylor Harrier
Maddie Bisek
Olivia Vincent
Danielle Jamison
Caroline Wehseler
Melaney Madsen
Rheanna Lobbins

SAUK CENTRE
Name

Kate O'Brien
Alexandria Christen
Sophia Kluver
Angeline Bigalk
Alishia Kluver
Alissa Christen

MELROSE
Name

Ashley Herdering
Allison Pohlmann
Chloe Ellering
Laura Funk
Jackie Martinez
Brooke Wuertz
Emily Herdering

a1

13

18

31
14
43

23

Grade
11

Grade

10

12

11
10

Grade
10

10
11

Grade
12
11
11

11

10
11
15
16

21
17
27
26

12
25

28
33

34
45
44

42
59
51

52

Time
201974

203138
204723
215239
215280
224677
225327

22
32
29
39

36
37

50
61
60

#VALUE!

Time

214722
220649
224358
233925
242991
263212
264314

#VALUE!

Time

212289
223698
231770
241528
254548
261712

#VALUE!

Time

224636
230585
233998
240598
242180
252970
263676

24
41
35
48

57
40

58
65
62

30
54
46
53

47

63

Score

10
21
22
23
29
37
81

Score

13
15
26
28
34
45
48

116

38
56
49

55

64

EV-W/KIMBALL
Name
Cailyn Kuechle

Olivia Kuechle
Courtney Geislinger
Rachel Utecht
Amaya Lyrek
Abbey Schiefelbein
Kiersten Johnson

PAYNESVILLE
Name

Macy Carlson
Katelyn Spanier
Alyssa Meed
Erica Gaebe

Ellie Zimmermann
Sophia Strand
Kjerstin Campbell

SAUK RAPIDS RICE

Score Name

4
12
27
35
55

133

Score

30
33
41
49
56
61
62

Sunstrom, Paige
Martins, Kayleen
Severson, Julia
Mader, Emma
Conarro, Matraca

LONG PRAIRIE - GE

Name

Proell, Kaitlyn
Och, Megan
Liebsch, Claire
Young, Brianna
Fisher, Erin
Olson, Elle
Dally, Tatelyn

Grade Time

9

9
12
10
10
11
10

Grade

12
12

7
10
9

Grade

12
11
10
11
12

Grade

10
9
12
10
10
12
9

211316

220244
225582
225857
230070
233322
241114
#VALUE!

Time
221917
223032
232160
232828
234141
252519
254792
#VALUE!

Time
205063
221437
232238
234325
265984
#VALUE!

Time

233866
234066
243475
260031
270188
283738
285000



149 #VALUE! 209
BENSON/KMS BOLD/BLHS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
14 Libby Peters 12 222810 42 Maleia Ryberg 8
44 Kaitlyn Berreau 9 252394 43 London Prokosh 9
57 Ashley Tostenson 10 272141 50 Molly Hildreth 9
Autumn
59 Serenity Driscoll 12 273919 58 Montgomery 9
63 Hanne Tebben 12 294722 60 Abbigayle Peters 12
237 #VALUE! 253
ST. CLOUD CHRIST
Score Name Grade Time
Emma Wildeson 11 225967
Maria Flynn 12 260321
PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 VARSITY BOYS
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 911 Heinen, Brent ROCORI 11 173015
2 2 226  Ringger, Sam SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 176916
3 3 927  Wigham, Evan ROCORI 12 175534
4 4 930  Young, Sam ROCORI 12 175627
5 5 1117  Josh Bailey BENSON/KMS 12 180630
6 6 616  Nathan Budde MELROSE 12 180711
7 7 700 Brandon Schulze ST. CLOUD CHRIST 12 182371
8 8 711 Sam Overfors ST. CLOUD CHRIST 12 183042
9 9 709  Matt Heinen ST. CLOUD CHRIST 12 183583
10 10 1116 Jonathan Tostenson BENSON/KMS 11 183854
11 11 301  Ander Arnold NL-S 10 184146
12 12 229  Sertich, Danny SAUK RAPIDS RICE 12 184832
13 13 324  Tristan Thompson NL-S 11 185065
14 14 917  Olson, Jonah ROCORI 9 185288
15 15 317  Max Maher NL-S 12 185597
16 16 916  Neugart, Gavin ROCORI 9 185891
17 17 918 Pantoja, Esteban ROCORI 10 190876
18 18 7 Byron Frank BOLD/BLHS 11 190954
19 19 18 Nathan Frank BOLD/BLHS 9 191150
20 20 326 Ty Bisek NL-S 8 191348
21 21 506 Larson, Cameron LONG PRAIRIE - GE 11 191417
22 22 214 Johnson, Dakota SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 191829
23 23 303  Benjamin Lange NL-S 11 192023
24 24 605 Brock Chellgren MELROSE 9 192753
25 25 604  Brent Reller MELROSE 12 192986
26 26 401  Jacob Borgerding SAUK CENTRE 11 193220
27 27 708  Justin Schulze ST. CLOUD CHRIST 10 193296
28 28 706  Jack Gauerke ST. CLOUD CHRIST 12 193384
29 29 108  Zach Swenson EV-W/KIMBALL 12 193928
30 30 913  Legatt, Zeke ROCORI 6 194169
31 926  Vogt, Blake ROCORI 10 194258
32 31 614 Leo Braun MELROSE 11 194567
33 32 800  Andrew Zwiefel PAYNESVILLE 10 194832
34 33 232  Sweeney, Ryan SAUK RAPIDS RICE 10 194906
35 34 618  Nicholas Berscheit MELROSE 9 195151
36 35 1104 Devin Bundy BENSON/KMS 11 195378

#VALUE!

Time

244046
251766
260138

273649
283422
#VALUE!



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

36 807
37 225
38 617
39 707
40 801
41 304
42 802
43 106
44 327
45 254
46 806
47 701
48 511
49 808
50 1113
51 612
52 503
53 407
54 502
55 100
56 240
57 1121
58 406
59 500
60 509
61 1111
62 1107
63 805
64 512
65 402
66 403
67 21

68 2

69 103
70 102
71 15

PAYNESVILLE CC INVITE 2016 VARSITY BOYS

James Pritchett
Rajkowski, Hunter
Nathan Douvier
Jackson Riedeman
Brody Strand
Caden Lien

Collin Frieler
Matthew Notch
Tyson Prentice
Sevre, Katelynn
Eric Johnson
Cade Gauerke
Stacey, Ted

Jason Hoeft
Jacob Stallings
John Meyer
Gohman, Austin
Zachary Olmschenk
Faust, Hunter
Gregory Gathje
Zimmerman, Isaac
Riley Johnston
Tyler Sogge
Abraham, Nicholas
Pesta, Gabe

J.T. Driscoll
Enoch Driscoll
Easton Syvertson
Young, Christopher
Lukas Feitl

Max Satterlee
Thomas Meyer
Andrew Moorse
John Unterberger
Joey Kuechle
John Remer

PAYNESVILLE
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
MELROSE

ST. CLOUD CHRIST
PAYNESVILLE

NL-S

PAYNESVILLE
EV-W/KIMBALL
NL-S

SAUK RAPIDS RICE
PAYNESVILLE

ST. CLOUD CHRIST
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
PAYNESVILLE
BENSON/KMS
MELROSE

LONG PRAIRIE - GE
SAUK CENTRE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
EV-W/KIMBALL
SAUK RAPIDS RICE
BENSON/KMS
SAUK CENTRE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
BENSON/KMS
BENSON/KMS
PAYNESVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE - GE
SAUK CENTRE
SAUK CENTRE
BOLD/BLHS
BOLD/BLHS
EV-W/KIMBALL
EV-W/KIMBALL
BOLD/BLHS

Team
38 ROCORI 1 3 4 14 16 17 30
ST. CLOUD
79 CHRIST 7 8 9 27 28 40 48
82 NL-S 11 13 15 20 23 42 45
SAUK RAPIDS
106 RICE 2 12 22 34 38 46 57
120 MELROSE 6 24 25 32 35 39 52
157 BENSON/KMS 5 10 36 51 58 62 63
196 PAYNESVILLE 33 37 41 43 47 50 64
LONG PRAIRIE -
234 GE 21 49 53 55 60 61 65
243 BOLD/BLHS 18 19 68 69 72
266 EV-W/KIMBALL 29 44 56 70 71
268 SAUK CENTRE 26 54 59 66 67

CCS/CMCS

10
12

11
12
10
10
11
11

10
10

10
11

12
10
12
12
12
12

10

12
11
10

12
12
12
12
10

201006
201358
201419
201468
201505
201559
201632
202236
202790
203113
203512
203579
204188
204444
204507
205160
205426
210649
210822
212384
213189
213322
213747
213845
214271
214935
215567
220567
230035
230807
232410
245075
245201
250502
272497
273589



Score

14
16
17
30

38

Score
11
13
15
20
23
41
44
82

Score
6

24
25
31
34
38
51
120

Score
32
36
40
42
46
49
63

196

Score
18
19
67
68
71

243

ROCORI

Name

Heinen, Brent
Wigham, Evan
Young, Sam
Olson, Jonah
Neugart, Gavin
Pantoja, Esteban
Legatt, Zeke
Vogt, Blake

NL-S

Name

Ander Arnold
Tristan Thompson
Max Maher

Ty Bisek
Benjamin Lange
Caden Lien
Tyson Prentice

MELROSE
Name
Nathan Budde

Brock Chellgren
Brent Reller

Leo Braun
Nicholas Berscheit
Nathan Douvier
John Meyer

PAYNESVILLE
Name

Andrew Zwiefel
James Pritchett
Brody Strand
Collin Frieler

Eric Johnson
Jason Hoeft
Easton Syvertson

BOLD/BLHS
Name

Byron Frank
Nathan Frank
Thomas Meyer
Andrew Moorse
John Remer

Grade
11
12
12

10

10

Grade
10
11
12

11
10
11

Grade
12

Grade
10
10
12
10
10

12

Grade
11

12
12
10

Time
173015
175534
175627
185288
185891
190876
194169
194258
#VALUE!

Time
184146
185065
185597
191348
192023
201559
202790
#VALUE!

Time
180711

192753
192986
194567
195151
201419
205160
#VALUE!

Time
194832
201006
201505
201632
203512
204444
220567
#VALUE!

Time
190954
191150
245075
245201
273589
#VALUE!

ST. CLOUD CHRIST

Score Name

7

8

9
27
28
39
47
79

Brandon Schulze
Sam Overfors
Matt Heinen
Justin Schulze
Jack Gauerke

Jackson Riedeman

Cade Gauerke

SAUK RAPIDS RICE

Score Name

2
12
22
33
37
45
56

106

Score

5

10
35
50
57
61
62
157

Score

21
48
52
54
59
60
64
234

Score

29
43
55
69
70
266

Ringger, Sam
Sertich, Danny
Johnson, Dakota
Sweeney, Ryan
Rajkowski, Hunter
Sevre, Katelynn
Zimmerman, Isaac

BENSON/KMS
Name

Josh Bailey
Jonathan
Tostenson

Devin Bundy
Jacob Stallings
Riley Johnston
J.T. Driscoll
Enoch Driscoll

LONG PRAIRIE - GE

Name

Larson, Cameron
Stacey, Ted
Gohman, Austin
Faust, Hunter
Abraham, Nicholas
Pesta, Gabe

Young, Christopher

EV-W/KIMBALL
Name

Zach Swenson
Matthew Notch
Gregory Gathje
John Unterberger
Joey Kuechle

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
11
10

Grade
10
12
10
10
12

6
12

Grade
12

11
11

12
10

Grade
11
9
11
12
12
9
11

Grade
12
11
10
12
12

Time
182371
183042
183583
193296
193384
201468
203579
#VALUE!

Time
176916
184832
191829
194906
201358
203113
213189
#VALUE!

Time
180630

183854
195378
204507
213322
214935
215567
#VALUE!

Time
191417
204188
205426
210822
213845
214271
230035
#VALUE!

Time
193928
202236
212384
250502
272497
#VALUE!



SAUK CENTRE

Score Name Grade Time
26 Jacob Borgerding 11 193220
Zachary
53 Olmschenk 9 210649
58 Tyler Sogge 12 213747
65 Lukas Feitl 10 230807
66 Max Satterlee 9 232410

268 #VALUE!



